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MEMORANDUM 

TO: DISTRICT ENGINEERS 
DIRECTOR – OFFICE OF STRUCTURES 
DIRECTOR – OFFICE OF HIGHWAY DEVELOPMENT 
DIRECTOR – OFFICE OF MATERIALS AND TECHNOLOGY 
DIRECTOR – OFFICE OF TRAFFIC AND SAFETY 
DISTRICT SKETCHBOOK REVIEWERS 
MARYLAND PORT ADMINISTRATION, DIVISION OF ENGINEERING 
MARYLAND TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY, SKETCH BOOK SECTION 

FROM: STEPHEN A. BUCY, P.E. 
DIRECTOR, OFFICE OF CONSTRUCTION 

SUBJECT: DIESEL FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT 

DATE: MARCH 29, 2024 

The prevailing monthly price per gallon for Diesel Fuel as determined by the Administration is 
as follows: 

MONTH PRICE 

           March 2024               $ 4.304 

cc: Mr. W. Pines Ms. S. Barrot  
Ms. T. Soos  Mr. A. Futrell  
Mr. S. Wegodapola Mr. G. Hall  
Mr. B. Gilardi  Ms. B. Larson         
Mr. V. Grafton  Ms. C. Robinson 

For

https://www.roads.maryland.gov/pages/home.aspx


$2.50

$2.75

$3.00

$3.25

$3.50

$3.75

$4.00

$4.25

$4.50

$4.75

$5.00

$5.25

$5.50

$5.75

$6.00

$6.25

$6.50

$6.75

$7.00

D
ie

se
l p

ric
e 

pe
r G

al
lo

n

Month

Maryland State Highway Administration - Office of Construction
Diesel Fuel Price

March 2023 to March 2024

March 2024 MF


